
 

KONGU ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(Autonomous) 

PERUNDURAI ERODE-638 060 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Intercom: 645 

Direct     :  04294 226645 

E-mail: coe@kongu.ac.in 

 

SPECIAL ARREAR EXAMINATIONS – DECEMBER 2024 

TIMETABLE - THEORY 

Regulations: 2011 Programme: BE / BTech 

Branch: 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Session: 9.30 am to 12.30 pm 

 

Date Day Semester Course Code Course Name 

16.12.2024 Monday 8 11CS014 Software Testing 

17.12.2024 Tuesday 7 11CS703 Information Security 

18.12.2024 Wednesday 5 11CS502 Theory of Computation 

19.12.2024 Thursday 5 11EE504 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers 

20.12.2024 Friday 4 11CS402 Operating Systems 

21.12.2024 Saturday 4 11CS403 Computer Networks 

23.12.2024 Monday 4 11MA402 Probability and Queuing Theory 

24.12.2024 Tuesday 4 11EC407 Analog and Digital Communication 

26.12.2024 Thursday 3 11CS301 Data Structures and Algorithms 

27.12.2024 Friday 3 11EC301 Digital Electronics  

30.12.2024 Monday 3 11CS302 Object Oriented Programming with C++ 

03.01.2025 Friday 3 11MA301 Engineering Mathematics – III 

06.01.2025 Monday 2 11MA201 Engineering Mathematics-II 
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